

SPONSOR READY FOR LIFE'S Anazing RESOURCE RACE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15TH, 2024

9AM - 4PM AT RFL SKILL CENTER
RACE FINISH AT QUAKER STEAK IN CLEARWATER

Modeled after the TV show, RFL's Amazing Resource Race puts teams of four former foster care youth to the test; youth must decipher clues and adventure out into the community to complete the race. All stops are designed to fill in life skills and learning gaps and incentivize youth to work together to win! See below for opportunities to sponsor this one-of-a-kind event.

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$5,000 *1 AVAILABLE

- » Invite for 6 to the Finish Line Party
- » Opportunity to speak at Finish Line Party
- » Logo on Race Lanyard for all participants
- » Large Logo on 2024 Race T-Shirt
- » Logo on team materials, stop signage & finish line banner
- » Highlighted in Ready for Life Newsletter and Social Media

FINISH LINE SPONSOR \$2,500 *2 AVAILABLE

- » Invite for 4 to the Finish Line Party
- » Opportunity to speak at Finish Line Party
- » Large Logo on 2024 Race T-Shirt
- » Logo on team materials, stop signage & finish line banner
- » Highlighted in Ready for Life Newsletter and Social Media

RACE SPONSOR \$500

- » Invite for 2 to the Finish Line Party
- » Small Logo on 2024 Race T-Shirt
- » Logo on team materials, stop signage & finish line banner
- » Highlighted in Ready for Life Newsletter and Social Media

TEAM SPONSOR \$200 *10 AVAILABLE

- » Invite for 2 to the Finish Line Party
- » Logo on team materials
- » Highlighted in Ready for Life Newsletter and Social Media

STOP SPONSOR \$100 *10 AVAILABLE

- » Invite for 2 to the Finish Line Party
- » Logo on sign at the Stop
- » Highlighted in Ready for Life Newsletter and Social Media





SPONSOR READY FOR LIFE'S Amazing RESOURCE RACE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15TH, 2024

9AM - 4PM AT RFL SKILL CENTER
RACE FINISH AT QUAKER STEAK IN CLEARWATER

Register online or fill out the form below and email to Diamond Davis at ddavis@readyforlifepinellas.org or mail to 2300 Tall Pines Dr. #100, Largo, FL 33771. If paying by check, please make check out to Ready for Life, Inc.

COMPANY NAME:			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:			
AGREED UPON DATE: _			
SIGNED:			
PRINT NAME:			
PRINT EMAIL ADDRESS:			Yes, sign me up for RFL's monthly newsletter!
CELL PHONE NUMBER:			
MAILING ADDRESS:			
STREET ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
PAYMENT:			
CHECK OR	CREDIT CARD: MEX VISA	DISCOVER A 3.5	5% Fee will be added
CARDHOLDER NAME: _		CARD #:	
EXP. DATE:	CVV:	ZIP:	

Ready for Life, Inc. is a not-for-profit 501 (c)(3). A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the division of consumer services by calling TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval or recommendation by the state registration number 26-4032979. RFL solicits 100% of its contributions and does not contract professional solicitors.

